
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3950  Marah Gruen                   12  Royall                         19:56.8  6:26 
      2      3949  Katie Field                    9  Royall                         21:28.5  6:55 
      3    1 3904  Lauren Wickus                 11  Luther                         21:41.3  6:59 
      4    2 3833  Mateya Kaduc                  11  Cashton                        21:54.2  7:03 
      5    3 3806  Amelia Muellenberg            12  Brookwood                      21:58.9  7:05 
      6    4 3805  Ruby Muehlenkamp              10  Brookwood                      22:20.8  7:12 
      7    5 3829  Kate Gronemus                 12  Cashton                        22:38.3  7:18 
      8    6 3968  Leah Modjeski                 11  Sparta                         22:41.4  7:19 
      9    7 3901  Grace Mahnke                  10  Luther                         22:48.8  7:21 
     10    8 3800  Miranda Arndt                  9  Brookwood                      22:49.5  7:21 
     11    9 3809  Maggie Stenerson               9  Brookwood                      23:05.4  7:26 
     12   10 3972  Madeline Ziegler              10  Sparta                         23:19.6  7:31 
     13   11 3990  Alyssa Marth                  11  Tomah                          23:51.6  7:41 
     14   12 3810  Brynn Thurston                10  Brookwood                      23:57.9  7:43 
     15   13 3969  Aaliyah Pastick               10  Sparta                         24:07.6  7:46 
     16   14 3834  Isabell Korn                  11  Cashton                        24:10.3  7:47 
     17   15 3813  Alice Wiedmeyer               11  Brookwood                      24:15.0  7:49 
     18   16 3970  Serena Swanson                12  Sparta                         24:16.0  7:49 
     19   17 3966  Abby Gilbertson               10  Sparta                         24:31.2  7:54 
     20   18 3989  Ruby Joyce                    10  Tomah                          24:46.3  7:59 
     21   19 3987  Avery Hagen                   12  Tomah                          24:59.2  8:03 
     22   20 3803  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                      25:27.9  8:12 
     23   21 3894  Amy Clemmensen                12  Luther                         25:30.8  8:13 
     24      3850  Sadie Venner                  10  De Soto                        25:32.0  8:14 
     25   22 3963  Chloe Allen                   12  Sparta                         25:48.1  8:19 
     26   23 3902  Hanning Manning               11  Luther                         26:03.4  8:24 
     27   24 3988  Madison Henze                  9  Tomah                          26:12.9  8:27 
     28   25 3837  Aubrey Peterson               11  Cashton                        26:17.5  8:28 
     29   26 3967  Kallie Modjeski                9  Sparta                         26:31.0  8:33 
     30   27 3903  Corrina Rouvel                 9  Luther                         26:33.0  8:33 
     31      3948  Izzy Field                    11  Royall                         26:35.2  8:34 
     32   28 3895  Aliya Duehlmeyer               9  Luther                         27:00.1  8:42 
     33      3849  Elise Venner                  11  De Soto                        27:20.7  8:49 
     34      3873  Kristianna Britzke            12  Hillsboro                      27:47.7  8:57 
     35      3954  Bridget Totzke                12  Royall                         27:57.4  9:00 
     36   29 3986  Lydia Boettcher               12  Tomah                          28:26.7  9:10 
     37      3875  Josie Wells                   11  Hillsboro                      28:38.4  9:14 
     38      3936  Klarissa Earhart              12  New Lisbon                     28:50.5  9:17 
     39      3874  Brooke Rohn                    9  Hillsboro                      28:59.1  9:20 
     40   30 3985  Alexis Berg                    9  Tomah                          30:02.4  9:41 
     41      3848  Haley Lechnir                 11  De Soto                        30:30.1  9:50 
     42      3846  Gracie Isbell                 11  De Soto                        30:30.2  9:50 
     43      3937  Sophia Wolf                   10  New Lisbon                     31:04.6 10:01 
     44   31 3983  Esther Aguilar Velasco        12  Tomah                          31:28.4 10:08 
     45   32 3839  Audrey Weber                  10  Cashton                        38:03.0 12:15 
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 60° F
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    36  Brookwood                                  (22:50.5  114:12.5 1:59.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Amelia Muellenberg        12 21:58.9
       2      4  Ruby Muehlenkamp          10 22:20.8
       3      8  Miranda Arndt              9 22:49.5
       4      9  Maggie Stenerson           9 23:05.4
       5     12  Brynn Thurston            10 23:57.9
       6   ( 15) Alice Wiedmeyer           11 24:15.0
       7   ( 20) Alexis Lacy               12 25:27.9

       2.    62  Sparta                                     (23:47.2  118:55.8 1:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Leah Modjeski             11 22:41.4
       2     10  Madeline Ziegler          10 23:19.6
       3     13  Aaliyah Pastick           10 24:07.6
       4     16  Serena Swanson            12 24:16.0
       5     17  Abby Gilbertson           10 24:31.2
       6   ( 22) Chloe Allen               12 25:48.1
       7   ( 26) Kallie Modjeski            9 26:31.0

       3.    78  Cashton                                    (26:36.7  133:03.316:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mateya Kaduc              11 21:54.2
       2      5  Kate Gronemus             12 22:38.3
       3     14  Isabell Korn              11 24:10.3
       4     25  Aubrey Peterson           11 26:17.5
       5     32  Audrey Weber              10 38:03.0

       4.    79  Luther                                     (24:31.5  122:37.3 4:51.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lauren Wickus             11 21:41.3
       2      7  Grace Mahnke              10 22:48.8
       3     21  Amy Clemmensen            12 25:30.8
       4     23  Hanning Manning           11 26:03.4
       5     27  Corrina Rouvel             9 26:33.0
       6   ( 28) Aliya Duehlmeyer           9 27:00.1

       5.   101  Tomah                                      (25:39.4  128:16.7 4:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Alyssa Marth              11 23:51.6
       2     18  Ruby Joyce                10 24:46.3
       3     19  Avery Hagen               12 24:59.2
       4     24  Madison Henze              9 26:12.9
       5     29  Lydia Boettcher           12 28:26.7
       6   ( 30) Alexis Berg                9 30:02.4
       7   ( 31) Esther Aguilar Velasco    12 31:28.4
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3964  Natalia Campos                11  Sparta                         26:07.0  8:25 
      2      3801  Faith Bakken                   9  Brookwood                      27:16.1  8:47 
      3      3811  Deanna Wallace                11  Brookwood                      27:23.4  8:49 
      4      3897  Madelyn Falk                  10  Luther                         27:41.9  8:55 
      5      3898  Elizabeth Hunter               9  Luther                         28:41.5  9:15 
      6      3965  Logan Eilers                  11  Sparta                         29:27.4  9:29 
      7      3971  Dulce Tinoco Vazquez          10  Sparta                         30:52.0  9:57 
      8      3899  Hannah Lampert                11  Luther                         41:08.5 13:15 
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1      3946  Ella Dahlen                    8  Royall                          11:37.5  5:51 
      2    1 3804  Samantha Markee                8  Brookwood                       12:02.2  6:04 
      3    2 3807  Katie Powell                   8  Brookwood                       12:16.1  6:11 
      4      3945  Hannah Biermeier               7  Royall                          12:18.0  6:12 
      5      3889  Olivia McCauley                8  Hillsboro Middle School         12:18.8  6:12 
      6    3 3862  Peyton Sprosty                 8  De Soto Middle School           12:28.7  6:17 
      7      3935  Jossalin Clark                 8  New Lisbon                      12:42.0  6:24 
      8      3947  Tenley Dahlen                  6  Royall                          12:43.8  6:25 
      9    4 4008  Teagan Bailey                  7  Tomah Middle School             12:51.4  6:28 
     10    5 3836  Isabel Miller                  7  Cashton                         12:55.3  6:30 
     11    6 4010  Olivia Conzemius               7  Tomah Middle School             12:56.3  6:31 
     12    7 3835  Tessa Laufenberg               6  Cashton                         13:09.4  6:37 
     13    8 3864  Brynn Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School           13:20.1  6:43 
     14    9 3832  June Jacobson                  6  Cashton                         13:22.9  6:44 
     15   10 3808  Yoselin Silva                  7  Brookwood                       13:27.5  6:47 
     16   11 4017  Chloe Vitcenda                 7  Tomah Middle School             13:30.6  6:48 
     17   12 3812  Leo Wallace                    6  Brookwood                       13:37.2  6:51 
     18      3888  Allison Hora                   7  Hillsboro Middle School         13:39.0  6:52 
     19      3953  Mia Smith                      6  Royall                          14:00.2  7:03 
     20      3887  Devan Chute                    6  Hillsboro Middle School         14:08.2  7:07 
     21   13 3863  Isabelle Tauscher              7  De Soto Middle School           14:08.3  7:07 
     22   14 3831  Makalya Herricks               6  Cashton                         14:12.1  7:09 
     23   15 3865  Lydia Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School           14:37.8  7:22 
     24   16 4013  Anja Johnson                   7  Tomah Middle School             15:09.4  7:38 
     25   17 4009  Milynn Berg                    6  Tomah Middle School             15:17.5  7:42 
     26   18 4014  Delia Lindberg                 6  Tomah Middle School             15:23.5  7:45 
     27      3890  Leah Thayer                    6  Hillsboro Middle School         15:24.8  7:46 
     28   19 4011  Adalyn Daly                    7  Tomah Middle School             15:27.9  7:47 
     29   20 3866  Milena Venner                  6  De Soto Middle School           15:37.8  7:52 
     30      4015  Abigail Oyefesu                6  Tomah Middle School             16:01.6  8:04 
     31      3920  Lydia Christensen              7  Necedah                         16:19.1  8:13 
     32   21 3838  Ruby Schmitz                   7  Cashton                         16:34.7  8:21 
     33      3922  Addy Keehan                    7  Necedah                         16:44.7  8:26 
     34   22 3830  Madi Gronemus                  7  Cashton                         17:13.2  8:40 
     35      3921  Marisa Endreas                 7  Necedah                         17:20.6  8:44 
     36   23 3868  Audrey Yaktin                  7  De Soto Middle School           18:12.3  9:10 
     37      3923  Anelise Kumpf                  7  Necedah                         19:02.5  9:35 
     38   24 3802  Adeline Doll                   6  Brookwood                       19:03.8  9:36 
     39   25 3814  Emma Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                       19:32.3  9:50 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    49  Brookwood                                  (14:05.4  70:26.8 7:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Markee            8 12:02.2
       2      2  Katie Powell               8 12:16.1
       3     10  Yoselin Silva              7 13:27.5
       4     12  Leo Wallace                6 13:37.2
       5     24  Adeline Doll               6 19:03.8
       6   ( 25) Emma Wiedmeyer             6 19:32.3

       2.    54  Tomah Middle School                        (13:57.1  69:45.2 2:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Teagan Bailey              7 12:51.4
       2      6  Olivia Conzemius           7 12:56.3
       3     11  Chloe Vitcenda             7 13:30.6
       4     16  Anja Johnson               7 15:09.4
       5     17  Milynn Berg                6 15:17.5
       6   ( 18) Delia Lindberg             6 15:23.5
       7   ( 19) Adalyn Daly                7 15:27.9

       3.    56  Cashton                                    (14:02.9  70:14.4 3:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Isabel Miller              7 12:55.3
       2      7  Tessa Laufenberg           6 13:09.4
       3      9  June Jacobson              6 13:22.9
       4     14  Makalya Herricks           6 14:12.1
       5     21  Ruby Schmitz               7 16:34.7
       6   ( 22) Madi Gronemus              7 17:13.2

       4.    59  De Soto Middle School                      (14:02.6  70:12.7 3:09.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Peyton Sprosty             8 12:28.7
       2      8  Brynn Venner               8 13:20.1
       3     13  Isabelle Tauscher          7 14:08.3
       4     15  Lydia Venner               8 14:37.8
       5     20  Milena Venner              6 15:37.8
       6   ( 23) Audrey Yaktin              7 18:12.3


